
AAA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi | Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade | Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH)  

Anna University recognized Research Centre (CSE, MECH) 

Recognized under UGC section – 2(F) | An TUV ISO 21001:2018 Certified Institution  

Kamarajar Educational Road, Sivakasi - Virudhunagar, Amathur - 626 005 

 

BUS ROUTE CHART AND TIMING 

  

TN 67 AK 1504, CHINNAYAPURAM BUS ROUTE 

PLACE TIME 

KALAPERUMALPATTI 7:15 AM 

A.PUTHUPATTI 7:20 AM 

VEERARPATTI 7:30 AM 

KOTTUR 7:40 AM 

APANAYAKKAM PATTI 7:42 AM 

CHINNAYAPURAM 7:45 AM 

MELAKOTTAIYUR 7:47 AM 

AVADAIYAPURAM 7:50 AM 

R. R. NAGAR 8:00 AM 

KAMARAJA PURAM 8:10 AM 

KANNICHERI 8:13 AM 

MELACHINNAIYAPURAM 8:25 AM 

O. KOVILPATTI 8:27 AM 

SANKARALINGAPURAM 8:28 AM 

MUTHULAPURAM 8:35 AM 

MATTHIYASENAI 8:40 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
 

   

TN 73 7088, THIRUMANGALAM 

PLACE TIME 

E B OFFICE 7:40 AM 

BUS STAND 7:45 AM 

ANADHA THEATRE 7:50 AM 

RAYAPPALAYAM 8:00 AM 

SIVARAKKOTAI 8:05 AM 

VVV ARTS COLLEGE 8:30 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
   

TN 95 K 9793, NARANAPURAM BYEPASS 

PLACE TIME 

NARANAPURAM BYPASS 8:10 AM 

RATHNAVILAS 8:13 AM 

S F R COLLEGE 8:22 AM 



KALIAMMAN KOVIL TTL 8:25 AM 

Aanaikuttam 8:35 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
 
   

TN 67 AE 6687, RAJAPALAYAM 

PLACE TIME 

SHANTHI THEATRE 7:35 AM 

GANDHI STATUE 7:37 AM 

OLD BUS STAND 7:40 AM 

COTTON MARKET 7:43 AM 

IDAYANKULAM VILAKKU 7:50 AM 

VANNIYAMPATTI VILAKKU 7:55 AM 

MADAVAR KULAM 7:57 AM 

ENCHAR VILAKKU 8:15 AM 

HOUSING BOARD 8:20 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
 

   

TN 84 Z 9882, ARUPPUKKOTTAI   I 

PLACE TIME 

PARKING 7:25 AM 

VENKATESH NAGAR 7:30 AM 

UNION OFFICE 7:40 AM 

THIRUKKUMARAN NAGAR 7:42 AM 

PALAYAMPATTI 7:45 AM 

AATHI PATTI 7:55 AM 

GANDHI NAGAR 8:05 AM 

POLYTECHNIC 8:07 AM 

BANU HOTEL 8:08 AM 

THERKKU THERU 8:10 AM 

OLD BUS STAND 8:12 AM, 

PAVADI THOPPU 8:15 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 

 
   

TN 84 X 2371, ARUPPUKKOTTAI   II 

PLACE TIME 

PARKING 7:45 AM 

NEW BUS STAND 7:47 AM 

SHIVAN KOIL 7:50 AM 

BOMBAY MEDICAL 7:55 AM 

PAVADI THOPPU 8:00 AM 

PALAVANATHAM I, II 8:12 AM 



VHNSN COLLEGE 8:16 AM 

RS NAGAR 8:20 AM 

 

 
   

ALLAMPATTI MUKKU BUS ROUTE 

PLACE TIME 

ALLAMPATTI MUKKU ROAD 8:05 AM 

V V S KALYANA MANDAPAM 8:07 AM 
 8.10AM 

KARUMATHI MADAM 8:10 AM 

KATTAIYAPURAM 8:15 AM 

COLLECTOR OFFICE 8:17 AM 

ARMED POLICE RESERVE 

(ஆயுதப்படை) 8:20 AM 

SEVALPATTI 8:22 AM 

SOOLAKARAI 8:25 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
 

   

TN 95 J 9869, CHATRAPATTI 

PLACE TIME 

COTTON MARKET 7:00 AM 

MALAYIADI PATTI 7:05 AM 

P S K NAGAR 7:10 AM 

PONNAGARAM 7:15 AM 

CHOKKALINGA PURAM 7:20 AM 

CHATRAPATTI 7:25 AM 

KEELARAJAKULARAMAN 7:35 AM 

ALANGULAM 7:45 AM 

MATHAN KOILPATTI 7:55 AM 

VILAMPATTI 8:05 AM 

POOLAURANI 8:05 AM 

MUNISNAGAR 8:10 AM 

KALIAMMAN KOVIL, TTL 8:20 AM 

RAJKAMAL HOTEL 8:25 AM 

ANAIKUTTAM 8:35 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Madurai Bus Route - TN84W8336 

Place Time 

Matuthavani 6.40 AM 

Pandian Hotal 6.40 AM 

K.K.Nagar 6.45 AM 



Ambika Theatre 6.5 AM 

Theppakulam 7.00AM 

Santhapettai 7.05 AM 

Mission Hospital 7.10 AM 

Therkuvasal 7.15 AM 

Sappani Kovil 7.15 AM 

Periyar 7.20 AM 

Mapalayam 7.25 AM 

Kalavasal 7.25 AM 

Rathinam Hospital 7.30 AM 

Madurai - P.R.C.Depo 7.30 AM 

Palanganatham 7.35 AM 

Alagappa Nagar 7.40 AM 

Bygara 7.40 AM 

Thiruparankunram 7.45 AM 

Thirunagar - I 7.45 AM 

Thirunagar - II 7.50 AM 

Thirunagar - III 7.55 AM 

Mullai Nagar 8.00 AM 

Thanakangulam 8.00 AM 

Toll Gate 8.05 AM 

Maravangulam 8.10 AM 

VNR Old bus stand 8.30 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8.50AM 

 
   

Devathanam Bus Route - TN84W8421 

Place Time 

Sivagiri 6:50 AM 

Devathanam 7:00 AM 

Kovilur 7:05 AM 

Sethur 7:10 AM 

Muhavoor 7:15 AM 

Kamarajar Silai 7:15 AM 

Thalavaipuram 7:20 AM 

krishnapuram 7:22 AM 

Sankaran Kovil Mukku 7:30 AM 

Theradi Mukku 7:40 AM 

S.N. Puram 8:20 AM 

Thiruthangal 8:25 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
 
 

 
 
   



Kovilpatti Bus Route (TN75H1798) 

Place Time 

Nadar School 6:50 AM 

G.H 6:55 AM 

New Road 6:57 AM 

Kovilpatti bus stand 7:00 AM 

kovilpatti new bus stand vilakku 7:05 AM 

SRN College 7.37 AM 

Sattur 7:45 AM 

Venkatachalapuram 7:50 AM 

Anuppankulam 8:05 AM 

Ceylon colony 8:07 AM 

Meenampatti 8:10 AM 

Paraipatti 8:12 AM 

Sivakami puram 8:15 AM 

Kammavar kalyanamandapam 8:20 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 

   

TN 01 N 6430, KARIYA PATTI 

PLACE TIME 

KARIYA PATTI 7:40 AM 

P K THEATRE 7:42 AM 

MUKKU ROAD 7:45 AM 

VAKKANAKKUNDU 7:50 AM 

THONU HALL 7:52 AM 

MALLANGINAR GH 8:00AM 

MALLANGINAR I 8:02 AM 

MALLANGINAR II 8:04 AM 

MALLANGINAR III 8:06 AM 

ROSALPATTI 8:15 AM 

THOL SHOP 8:17 AM 

PANDIAN NAGAR 8:19 AM 

POST OFFICE 8:21 AM 

KANDHASAMY MANDAPAM 8:26 AM 

 
   

Krishnan Kovil Bus Route - TN84Z9849 

Place Time 

Watrap 7:00 AM 

Krishnan Kovil 7:30 AM 

Indhira nagar 7:35 AM 

Srivilliputhur 7:40 AM 

Church 7:45 AM 

Malli 7:55 AM 

Housing Board 8:00 AM 



Reserve line 8:03 AM 

Satchiyapuram 8:05 AM 

Annamalaiyar colony 8:07 AM 

Kamarajar silai 8:10 AM 

Chinnakulam Kanmai 8:12 AM 

Velayutharastha Road 8:15 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8:50 AM 

 
   

Thayilpatti Bus Route -TN95J9804 

Place Time 

Kandiyapuram 07:15 

Vembakottai 07:30 

Thayilpatti 07:40 

Madathupatti 07:45 

Pernakkanpatti 07:50 

Sithurajapuram 08:00 

Ramasami Nagar 08:01 

Sasinagar 08:02 

Kayambu Nagar 08:03 

Ayyanar Colony 08:04 

Vembakottai mukku 08:06 

Kalleswari fire works 08:08 

Kurukupathai 08:15 

Vadamalapuram 08:30 

Uppadai 08:40 

AAA COLLEGE 08:50 

 
   

MANI NAGAR Bus Route 

Place Time 

MANI NAGAR 8:00 AM 

SIVAKASI BUS STAND 8:10 AM 

CORNATION 8:25 AM 

RAJ KAMAL HOTEL 8:33 AM 

AAA COLLEGE 8.50 AM 

 
 

   

PERAIYUR BUS ROUTE - TN84X2379 

Place Time 

Athipatti 7:15 AM 

Saluppatti 7:15 AM 

P.Thottanampatti 7:20 AM 

Chinnakulampatti 7:25 AM 

Peraiyur 7:35 AM 

T.Kallupatti 7:50 AM 



Kaarai keni 7:55 AM 

Polem Patti 8:00 AM 

Villur 8:05 AM 

Kallikudi 8:15 AM 

Avalsoorampatti 8:20 AM 

VVV college 8:22 AM 

PRC 8:25 AM 

Pullalakottai 8:30 AM 

AAA College 8:50 AM 

 
   

Melapatti Bus Route - TN95D4045 

Place Time 

Vandaari 06:55 

Saptur 07:00 

Katta Retipatti 07:05 

K.K.G.School 07:15 

Peraiyur Bus stand 07:25 

Arasamaram 07:30 

Thummanayakkanpatti 07:35 

S.Keelapatti 07:40 

Santhaiyur 07:45 

Melapatti 07:50 

Thailapuram 08:05 

Ayan Karisalkulam 08:10 

Azhagapuri 08:15 

Ambethkar Colony 08:20 

Erichanatham 08:22 

AAA College 08:50 
 

 

 

Transport In-charge 

Mr.Kannan (+91 9500330677) 


